www.certech.com.au	 •	 1300 144 111	•	 info@certech.com.au	     ABN: 17 149 306 785
CERTECH Universal Fixed Shelf NRAFSMXXX
FEATURES:
CERTECH Universal Fixed Shelf
• Expanding Mounting Rails
•  Perforated design for maximum airflow
• Max Load: 60kgs
• Colour: Black
CERTECH Universal Fixed Shelf
MODEL DESCRIPTION FOR CERTECH RACKS DEPTH
(mm)
NRAFSM350 Universal Fixed Shelf, 350mm Deep Any brand rack with mounting rail 350-455mm apart 350
NRAFSM450 Universal Fixed Shelf, 450mm Deep Any brand rack with mounting rail 450-555mm apart 450
NRAFSM550 Universal Fixed Shelf, 550mm Deep Any brand rack with mounting rail 550-655mm apart 550
NRAFSM650 Universal Fixed Shelf, 650mm Deep Any brand rack with mounting rail 650-755mm apart 650
NRAFSM710 Universal Fixed Shelf, 710mm Deep Any brand rack with mounting rail 710-815mm apart 715
NRAFSM1200 Universal Fixed Shelf, 950mm Deep Any brand rack with mounting rail 950-1055mm apart 950